Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria - Year: 2022  State: SD Codelist Basis: Licensed Round by Thousands: No
Business Type: Property & Include Zero Line of Business: Aggregate write-ins for other lines of
Casualty Companies: No business
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
08 | 23612 '(\:";dswgf)t Employers DE | 1,494,949|69.7705%| 69.7705%| 1,504,365| -562,881| -37.4165%
19631 |American Road Ins Co | MI 302,747(14.1295% 83.9%| 302,747|3,085,134[1,019.0469%
26492 [Courtesy Ins Co FL 183,878| 8.5817%| 92.4817%| 207,281 61,666 29.75%
26581 :Egecpgnde“ceAmer DE 95,163| 4.4413%| 96.9231%| 94,115 49,297 52.3795%
4718 | 10051 é{)”d"” Southern Ins DE 28.180| 1.3152%| 98.2383%| 25,640 513|  2.0008%
5021 | 41211 |Triton Ins Co TX 14,676| 0.6849%| 98.9232%| 11,836] 1,028 16.2893%
4969 | 22225 |Trisura Ins Co OK 11,207| 0.523%| 99.4463%| 10,461 3,689 35.2643%
Central States Ind Co
31 | 34274 |00 NE 3,617| 0.1688%| 99.6151% 3,617 0 0%
968 | 22322 |Greenwich Ins Co DE 2,902| 0.1354%| 99.7505% 3,011 2,107 69.9768%
468 | 10952 gj‘“same”ca Cas Ins IA 2,445| 0.1141%| 99.8646% 2,445 8|  0.3272%
8 | 17230 é'('ftate Prop&Casins| 1.204| 0.0562%| 99.9208%| 1,302 0 0%
626 | 22667 |Ace Amer Ins Co PA 1,124| 0.0525%| 99.9733% 1,124 221 -19.6619%
19 | 10111 ég‘g]'fé‘f Bankers Ins FL 573| 0.0267% 100% 645 33| -5.1163%
84 | 16691 |Great Amer Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% A 295 -29,500%
Swiss Re Corp
181 | 29874 | o0 o8 Mo s co | MO 0 0% 100% 0 77 0%
4725 | 26220 |Yosemite Ins Co OK 0 0% 100% 0 -5 0%
84 26344 |Great Amer Assur Co OH 0 0% 100% 0 180 0%
84 | 22136 ﬁ;eatAme””s Coof | Ny 0 0% 100% 0 45 0%
1R8e§:rrt“pa"'es in 2,142,665  100% 100%| 2,168,588|2,641,645| 121.8141%
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